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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Colour of walls and HPL

Room 101, 226/4A Le Trong Tan, Tay Thanh Ward, Tan Phu District, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam

(028) 22 494 333

N

Climbing
10

L
A

[Srr

6
3760
3210
2190
25.2
25.2
3990
2190
EN 1176-1 TUV
12

Deep mounting
Surface mounting
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